
Calender religious holidays  
 

 

 

Academic calender 2023-24: Monday 25/9/2023 –  Saturday 21/9/2024 

First-term examination period: Monday 8/1/2024 - Saturday 3/2/2024 

Second-term examination period: Monday 27/5/2024 - Saturday 6/7/2024 

Resit examination period: Monday 19/8/2024 - Saturday 14/9/2024 

 

September – October 2023 
 Jom Kippoer (Jewish): Monday 25/9/23 (1 day) 

 Soekot (Jewish): Saturday 30/9/23 – Friday 6/10/23 (2 days to choose) 

 Sjemini Atseret (Jewish): Saturday 7/10/23 (1 day) 

 Simchat Thora (Jewish): Sunday 8/10/23 (1 day) 

January 2024 
Orthodox Christmas: Sunday 7/1/24 – Monday 8/1/24 (1 day) 

 

March 2024 
 Poerim (Jewish): Sunday 24/3/24 (1 day) 

 

April 2024 
Eid-al-Fitr (End of Ramadan feast):  Wednesday 10/4/24 – Friday 12/4/24 (1 day to choose*)   

→ Islamic fast period (Ramadan): Monday 11/3/24 – Tuesday 9/4/24 

Pesach (Jewish Easter): Tuesday 23/4/24 – Tuesday 30/4/24 (4 days to choose) 

   

May 2024 
 Orthodox Easter Monday: Monday 6/5/24 (1 day) 

 

June 2024 
Sjavoeot (Jewish): Wednesday 12/6/24 – Thursday 13/6/24 (2 days) 

Orthodox Ascension Day: Thursday 13/6/24 (1 day) 

Eid-al-Adha (Islamic Feast of Sacrifice): Sunday 16/6/24 – Tuesday 18/6/24 (1 day to choose*) 

Orthodox Whit Monday: Monday 24/6/24 (1 day) 

 

(*) Depending on the country of origin the religious holiday can differ one day from the indicated date. Students are free to 

choose one day for celebrating the End of Ramadan and for the Feast of Sacrifice.  

 

Religious holidays during examination periods are marked in bold. 

 


